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	ФЕБРУАРСКИ РОК
ЗАВРШНИ ДЕО
27.2.2018.

	#
	Предшколски васпитачи IV година и дошколовање
	индекс
	Колоквијум 1
	Колоквијум 2
	ИСПИТ 
	ИСПИТ освојено
	УКУПНО ПОЕНА
	КОНАЧНА ОЦЕНА

	
	
	
	Број поена 
	Освојено 
	Број поена 
	Освојено 
	
	
	
	

	1
	ДАБИЋ МИЛЕНА
	III-176/16-пв
	29
	24,65
	33
	27,47
	32
	26,64
	79
	8

	2
	МИЛЕТИЋ ДАНИЈЕЛА
	IV-180/17-пв
	29
	24,65
	24
	19,98
	26
	21,65
	66
	7

	3
	ТРИФУНАЦ МИРОСЛАВА
	IV-184/17-пв
	31
	26,35
	28
	23,31
	30
	24,98
	75
	8

	4
	ЈОВАНОВИЋ НАТАША
	IV-209/17-пв
	37
	31,45
	36
	29,97
	36
	29,97
	91
	10

	5
	БЕЉИНАЦ ЗОРИЦА
	IV-218/17-пв
	-
	0,00
	-
	0,00
	10
	/
	-
	5



